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January 29, 2015 

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
Bureau of Transportation and Safety 
400 North Street 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 

Re: Savage Fueling Corporation 
Pennsylvania Intrastate Authority 
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To Whom It May Concern: 

This Firm represents Savage Fueling Corporation, an interstate motor carrier 
intending to transport intrastate freight in Pennsylvania. Enclosed for filing 
are the following documents required to be filed in order to obtain intrastate 
motor carrier authority: 

1. The original and one copy of the Application for Motor Common Carrier 
of Property; 

2. A copy of the Pennsylvania Department of State approved Application for 
Certificate of Authority; 

3. A money order in the amount of $100.00 made payable to 
Commonwealth of Pennsylvania to cover the required application filing 
fee; 

4. A list of the officers, directors and shareholders of Savage Fueling 
Corporation; and, 

5. The motor carrier's insurance binder (or declaration page) as evidence of 
the motor carrier's auto liability insurance coverage. 

Please return to me in the enclosed self-addressed, stamped envelope a file-
stamped copy of the documents evidencing receipt of the application. Should 
you have any questions regarding the application, please feel free to contact my 
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paralegal, Sue Madden, or me at the above telephone number. Thank you for 
your prompt attention to processing of the attached Application. 

Very truly yours. 

AKL/smm 
Enclosures 
cc: Tad Koch via e-mail (w/enclosures) 
H:\Users\smti<lilnii\WI'IJOCS\Siiv;i({<: Tninsponnlion MRintVI'A IntmslnLc Suhmiitnl Ur.docx 
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Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission 
400 North Street, Second Floor 
Harrisburg, PA 17120 
(717) 772-7777 
www.puc.pn.qov 
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Revised 12/1/13 

Application for Motor Commongg^f 

THIS APPLICATION IS REQUIRED T O . R E Q U E S T A CERTIFICATE OF 
PUBLIC CONVENIENCE TO O P E R A T E ' A S A COMMERCIAL CARRIER 
OF PROPERTY FOR COMPENSATION BETWEEN POINTS IN 
PENNSYLVANIA. 

1. Lega l Name of A p p l i c a n t (Individual, Partnership or Corporation) 

Savage Fueling Corporation 

• If you are an individual who has not formed any type of corporate entity, you should 
enter your name as it wilt appear on your insurance documents. 

• If you are filing for a partnership, but not a limited liability partnership, the names of 
all partners must be entered on this line. Those names should be entered as tiiey will 
appear on your insurance documents. This includes husbands and wives filing 
jointly. 

• If you are filing for a corporate entity (corporation, limited liability company, or limited 
liability partnership), even // you are the sole shareholder member, you must enter 
the name exactly as it appears on the registration papers from the Corporation 
Bureau of the Pennsylvania Department of State. 

2. Trade Name (Attach a copy of fictitious name registration if applicable) 

This is any name which you will be operating under which differs from the LEGAL NAME OF 
APPLICANT. A TRADE NAME is considered a FICTITIOUS NAME if the identity of the 
applicant cannot be readily determined. EXAMPLE: John Doe is the applicant and wants to 
use tho name "Johnboy Trucking" as his trade name. People cannot readily determine that 
John Doe is the actual operator: therefore, the name is fictitious and must be registered as 
such. Trade names such as "John Doe Trucking" or "J. Doe Trucking" are nol considered 
fictitious and would not have to be registered. 

NO 3. Do y o u cu r ren t l y ho ld PA PUC A u t h o r i t y ? X-NO Prev ious A u t h o r i t y ? 

If yes , a t PUC No. A- N/A 

4. Are y o u a b u s i n e s s ent i ty reg is te red w i t h the PA Depa r tmen t o f State? NO 
If No, you must first register (see checklist) 

If Yes, provide your PA Corporation Bureau Entity ID Number ^ib^L ^fX^ $ 
(see checklist and indicate type of business entity registered) 



5. Phys i ca l A d d r e s s (do not use post office box) 

901 West Legacy Center Way 
Street Address 

IM id vale, UT 84047 
City, State and Zip Code 

801-944-6600 Salt Lake 
Telephone Number County 

The address entered here should reflect the actual location of the business. This is the address 
the Commission needs in order to dispatch Enforcement Officers to inspect equipment. 

6. Ma i l i ng A d d r e s s (if different from Physical Address) 

Street Address 

City, State and Zip Code 

This is the address to which the Commission will send al! official documents issued by the 
Commission. If left blank, it will be assumed that the MAILING ADDRESS is the same as the 
PHYSICAL ADDRESS. 

7. A t t o rney (if applicable) 

Andrew K. Light 317-637-1777 
Attorney's Name & Telephone Number for this Filing 
Scopelit is Garvin Light Hanson & Feary 
1 0 W . Market Street, Suite 1500, Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Attorney's Address 

An attorney's name should only be entered if an attorney is filing the application for a client 
the application is being sent under the attorney's cover letter. 

Do you hold interstate operating authority? 

No X Yes, at No. MC-895632 

9. W h a t type of c o m m o d i t i e s do you in tend to t r a n s p o r t ? 

General freight; logs, poles, beams, lumber, railroad ties, motor fuel. 

and 



10. Certification: 

Applicant certifies that it is not now engaged in unauthorized intrastate transportation 
for compensation between points in Pennsylvania and will not engage in said 
transportation unless and until authorization is received from the Pennsylvania Public 
Utility Commission. 

Applicant further certifies that it understands the requirements of the Pennsylvania 
Public Utility Commission, especially as they relate to safety and insurance and that 
it may be subject to civil penalties, suspension or cancellation of the Certificate for 
failure to comply with Commission requirements. 

Applicant further certifies that it understands that it is subject to an annual 
assessment based upon its reported gross Pennsylvania intrastate revenues; said 
assessment to help defray expenses incurred in regulating Motor Common Carriers 
of Property; and acknowledges that failure to report revenue and pay its annual 
assessment may result in civil penalties, suspension or cancellation of the certificate. 

Verification of Application 

I/We hereby state that the statement(s) made in this application is/are true and correct to 
the best of my/our knowledge and belief. 

The undersigned understands that false statements herein are made subject to the 
penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. Section 4904 relating to unsworn falsification to authorities. 

[Print Name) 

(Signature) 

The verification of the application must be completed by the applicant appearing on Line 1 
of the application by the named individual, all partners if a partnership, a member (if a 
limited liability company), or by the President or Secretary (if a corporation). 

Revised 12/1/13 



Entity 0: 4324298 
Date Piled: 01/16/2015 

Pedro A. Cortes 
Acting Secretary of the Commonwealth 

PENNvSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OP STATE 
BUREAU OF CORPORATIONS AND CHARTTAIILE ORGANIZATIONS 

Rntily Wutnbor 
Application for Certificate of Authority 

(lSPn.C,S.) 

Foroign Business Corporation (§ 4124) 
Foreign Nonprofit Coiporation (§ 6124) 

Ntnw 

CT - COUNTER. 
RocumCnl will be returned to Ihc 

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania 
CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY 3 Page(s) 

Cily 

T150224113a 

Pee: S250 
I)i compliance with Ihu requirements ofthe nppficfiblc provisions of 15 Po.C.S, (retuting to corporations and unincorporated 

nssocinlions), the undersigned, hereby stulus that: 

1, Tho numo ofthe coi-poratfon is: 
Snvapo Fueling Corpnrallon 

2. Compute only when ihe corporation must adopt a corporate ttestgnatorfor use tn Pennsylvania. 
The nnme which the cnrporailon adopts for use in lliis Commonwealth is: 

3 If the name set forth in paragraph I or 2 ts not avotlablefar use in this Commonwealth, complete the following: 
Tht fictitious name which th« corporation adopts for uso in trsnsactitiB business In thin Commonwealth is: 

The corporaiion jhill do business in Hennsylvami only under jiich fictitious nnme ptimiiml to Ihe nltnchcd rosoluiion of ihc board of 
cfircctnrs under the «pp tic able provisions off 5 Pn.C.S. (roloiine to corporations and unincofpomccJ aiMcfaficn*) and tho attached fonn 
DSCB:54-3 J1 (AppHcnllon for Roglstnidon of Fictilious Nunc). 

4 The name of the jurisdiction under the laws of which the corporaiion is iiicorporalod is: Uteh 

S Tho address of ils principal office under the laws of ihe jurisdiction in which il is incorpomlcti is: 

901 West Legacy Center Way, Mklvplc, Utah 84047 

Nuinbor and street Cily Stole Zip 

0 Tho (n) address of this corporation's proposed roglitored ofTioe in thia Commonwealth or (b) name of Its commercial 
registered offico provider end the eouniy of venue is: 
(a) Number and street City State ?.ip County 

(h) Name of Commercial Registered Office 1'rovidcr 

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM 

County 

Dauphin. 

PAOTI • 11/17/1*14 CT riUf« MIMin Oillln» 

Z0I5JANI6 PH3:3Z 
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DSCB:15--m<!/6l24.2 

7 Check one of the following: 

X Business Corporation: The corporolion is a corporaiion incorporalud for a purpose or purposes involving 
pecuniary profit, incidental or oiherwisc. 

Norfpropt Corporation: The corporation ia n corporation incorporaled for a purpose or purposes noi 
involving pecuniary profit, Incidental nr otherwise. 

8 Business corporations only. Check any applicable statements: 

. This corporaiion is organized on a noneiock basis. 

.This corporation is a stanitory close corporation. 

. This corporation In a monagemenl corporaiion. 

.This corporation is a professional corporaiion. 

.This corporaiion is un insurance corporation. 

.This corporation is a benefit coiporation. 

rN TRSTIMONY WHHREOF, the undcrsi 
Authority to be signed by a duly authorized 

:rsigncd corporation has causeditiii ApplicaUfwi for Certificate of_^ 
ized officer thereof this jvptftw of y ^ ^ f y . 20J/?. 

SBVBHC I'uollftB Corporation 

Tud A. Koch 

Vice Pfcsidenl 

iignaturc 

Title 

REV 08/2014 
molt- UnVttHCTntrtM'MttrQM— 



Savage Fueling Corporation - List of Officers & Directors 

Name Position 
Allen B. Alexander Chief Executive Officer and Director 
KirkW. Aubry President & COO and Director 
Curtis C. Dowd Executive Vice President & CFO and 

Director 
KellyJ. Flint Sr. Vice President & Secretary 
Donald W. Alexander Sr. Vice President and Director 
David L. Harris Sr. Vice President & Treasurer 
John K. Savage Sr. Vice President 
Michelle Hollingsed Vice President 
Steve Peterson Vice President 
Sharon Broadwater Vice President 

Tad A. Koch Vice President 
Amy Poulson Assistant Secretary 
Benjamin W. Bates Assistant Secretary 
Steven J. Newman Assistant Secretary 

Savage Fueling Corporation - Shareholders: 

Savage Services Corporation - a Utah Corporation - 100% of the shares 

OTTd VcJ 



FedEx Ship Manager - Print Your Label(s) Page 1 of 1 

From: (317)637-1777 
Anne Messer 
Scopelitis, Garvin, et al. 
10W. Market Street 
Suite 1500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 

Origin ID: GSHA p g ^ f j ^ S 

jfSfofsomojuv 
SHIP TO: (717) 787-3834 BILL SENDER 

Pennsylvania Public Utility Comm. 
Bureau of Transportation and Safety 
400 NORTH ST 

HARRISBURG, PA 17120 

Ship Date: 29JAN15 
ActWgt 0.3 LB 
CAD: 4816128/INET3610 

Delivery Address Bar Coda 

RafS 15575.11 Savage 
Invoice # 
PO# 
Dept# 

™« 7727 5193 3369 
[0201 I 

XH MDTA 

FRI - 30 JAN 10:30A 
PRIORITY OVERNIGHT 

17120 
PA-US 

MDT 

Aftur printing ihln \Ktia\: 
1. Usa Ihe 'F'tinr liuiton on Ihis paflQ lo print yoiir labut to youi laior or inkjoi Dri"lt-r. 
?.. Foic tlie pfinuiii j j. ipti along ttw ho i i ionU! lino. 
3 Place IntHil In shipping [>OIJC(I una ii l l ir il to vour shipment so trial t lw IiorMtle poition of Ifie lotifil can wad and soannwl 

Wnenlna: UBO only mo prmlod criginnl Inbol lor alilppmg. Using n pholocopy ol this lobul lor sllipiimg purposos \ i fraudulont ond could 
rosuli lo nOdmonol billing ctiarQCS. ulong with lha cancellation ot your FodEx n ceo unl numbor. 
Usfl Of tliis systnri consli lulM your agrflomortl 10 tliii nnivlrj'i coniiitions in tho i'j,iriitni FofJE* Service Guide, available on (orJoi.com F.iilE" 
will nol lnv riiSimri'.iWfi tol nny clitirn In oxciKS ol SIOO per pacKaQA, wtniiti in Iho i i iMil toNoss. dflmBOD, iltiiay, non-iJoiiv.iry.misaulivor/.nr 
riilslnloirnotion, u/iiosi you dutluris u fiiyhur viilUB, pay un additional thargu, doouniiin: your iictmil lo^a ami lite a limely dii lfn.Urnltalioni 
lound in iha curroiii FaaE« Sorvice GLIKIO apply. Vour nght to rocover Irom FoclE* lor any losi , including mlrinsic valua Of tha package, 
loss of saltis, incoiiio ininrosl, prohl. altornuy's loos, i;oslti, and Otfior lorpis of rlitmnga .vtiGitioi dirocl. inddonlol.consoquonlial. or special 
I? Hmitoo to the {jreninr of SiOfj or iho auihorixcd durJaroa ualim. Recovery cannoi ^ t n e o nctunl rtocunienled lonn Maximum lon i i jn i^ ol 
eW(nordin<'i;v vtfws is St.OOU. a g jewei ry . um:\ou6 trmtals, noguilnuia ini imments JKKI oihnr Itamii liak'd in our SarviciGunle. Vrtiltan 
ekisnu mui t rm nlofl within slhct time limita. BOO curronl FcrdE* Sucico Guida, 

https://www.fedex.com/shipping/shipmentConfirmationAction. handIe?method=rdoContinue 1/29/2015 


